
Bus:VAN 53

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:05 am SAUGATUCK AVENUE@SUNRISE ROAD
7:08 am 64 SAUGATUCK AVENUE [W]
7:10 am 86 SAUGATUCK AVENUE [W]
7:14 am CRNR INDIAN HILL RD & DAVENPORT AVE [NW]
7:18 am DAVENPORT AVENUE @ HIAWATHA LANE [NE]
7:35 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 10/29/2025



Bus:VAN 54

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:14 am BAYBERRY LANE@PORTERS LANE
7:15 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & GRAYS FARM RD [NE]
7:22 am 20 GREENBRIER ROAD [S]
7:25 am CRNR CHARCOAL HILL RD & CHARCOAL HILL CMN [NW]
7:27 am CRNR CHARCOAL HILL RD & CHARCOAL LA [N]
7:40 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 10/22/2025



Bus:VAN 57

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:11 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & WENDY LA
7:14 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & BAYBERRY RDG RD [E]
7:17 am 140 EASTON ROAD [SE]
7:19 am 14 CATAMOUNT ROAD [SE]
7:22 am 283 STURGES HIGHWAY [SW]
7:24 am 275 STURGES HIGHWAY [SW]
7:26 am 267 STURGES HIGHWAY [SW]
7:28 am 245 STURGES HIGHWAY [SW]
7:30 am CRNR STURGES HWY & TUPELO RD [W]
7:33 am 187 STURGES HIGHWAY [SW]
7:35 am 179 STURGES HIGHWAY [SW]
7:38 am CRNR CROSS HWY & PRIMROSE LA [N]
7:45 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 10/22/2025



Bus:VAN 59

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:13 am 100 COLEYTOWN ROAD
7:15 am 95 COLEYTOWN ROAD [NW]
7:19 am CRNR NORTH AVE & SNOWFLAKE LA [E]
7:23 am CRNR NORTH AVE & ARLEN RD [SE]
7:28 am CRNR LYONS PLAINS RD & LITTLE LA [NW]
7:33 am CRNR LYONS PLAINS RD & RIVERFIELD DR [NW]
7:45 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 10/22/2025



Bus:VAN 64

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:02 am CANAL & COCKENOE
7:04 am CRNR HARBOR RD & CANAL RD [SE]
7:06 am CRNR HARBOR RD & PEBBLE BEACH LANE [NE]
7:07 am CRNR HARBOR RD & BLUE CHIP LA [N]
7:10 am CRNR BERMUDA RD & SURF RD [NW]
7:18 am CRNR FRANKLIN ST & KETCHUM ST [SE]
7:19 am 471 RIVERSIDE AVENUE [NE]
7:31 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 10/29/2025



Bus:VAN 66

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:01 am 107 CAVALRY ROAD
7:05 am 9 HIGHWOOD LANE [NW]
7:08 am 6 HIGHWOOD LANE [NW]
7:12 am 8 HIGHWOOD ROAD [NW]
7:28 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 10/22/2025



Bus:VAN 67

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:11 am GREENS FARMS ROAD@GONCZY ROAD
7:11 am GREENS FARMS ROAD @ MEDWELL LANE [NE]
7:16 am 1 MAYFLOWER PARKWAY [S]
7:18 am CRNR MAYFLOWER PKWY & MAYFAIR LA [SW]
7:20 am CRNR JENNIE LA & MAYFLOWER PKWY [SE]
7:23 am CRNR JENNIE LA & RICHARD DR [N]
7:26 am CRNR NARROW ROCKS RD & JENNIE LA [NE]
7:40 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 8/28/2025



Bus:0001

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:10 am CRNR HALE ST & GREENS FARMS RD
7:11 am CRNR GREENS FARMS RD & GREENS FARMS HOL [NE]
7:12 am CRNR COMPO RD S & VANI CT [NW]
7:13 am CRNR COMPO RD S & FERRY LA E [NW]
7:16 am CRNR COMPO BEACH RD & QUENTIN RD [W]
7:17 am CRNR COMPO BEACH RD & OWENOKE PK [NW]
7:18 am CRNR COMPO BEACH RD & APPLETREE TRL [S]
7:19 am CRNR SOUNDVIEW DR & WESTPORT AVE [SE]
7:21 am CRNR COMPO RD S & HARBOR HILL [NE]
7:22 am CRNR COMPO RD S & LONGVIEW RD [E]
7:23 am CRNR COMPO RD S & MINUTE MAN HILL [E]
7:24 am CRNR COMPO RD S & YANKEE HILL RD [E]
7:25 am COMPO ROAD S @ COMPO PARKWAY [SE]
7:26 am CRNR COMPO RD S & NARROW ROCKS RD SOUTH END [E]
7:27 am CRNR COMPO RD S & ROCKLAND PL [SE]
7:32 am 61 HILLS POINT ROAD [E]
7:33 am CRNR HILLS PT RD & HARDING LA [S]
7:35 am CRNR RUTA CT & LONG LOTS RD [SE]
7:36 am CRNR LONG LOTS RD & FRESENIUS RD [SE]
7:37 am CRNR LONG LOTS RD & WAKENOR RD [S]
7:38 am LONG LOTS ROAD @ VALLEY FIELD ROAD [SE]
7:38 am CRNR LONG LOTS RD & LONG LOTS LA WEST END [S]
7:39 am CRNR LONG LOTS RD & LONG LOTS LA EAST END [SW]
7:40 am LONG LOTS ROAD @ BURR FARMS ROAD [SE]
7:45 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 10/29/2025



Bus:0002

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:15 am SAUGATUCK AVENUE@BURRITS LANDING S
7:15 am 250 SAUGATUCK AVENUE [NW]
7:16 am CRNR SAUGATUCK AVE & ENO LA [N]
7:17 am 282 SAUGATUCK AVENUE [NW]
7:17 am CRNR SAUGATUCK AVE & BELAIRE DR [N]
7:18 am CRNR SAUGATUCK AVE & PIER WAY LNDG [NW]
7:21 am CRNR HARBOR RD & COVLEE DR [S]
7:24 am CRNR SAUGATUCK AVE & CHARMERS LA [SE]
7:27 am CRNR FERRY LA & STONY PT RD [SW]
7:28 am 575 RIVERSIDE AVENUE [E]
7:40 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 10/22/2025



Bus:0005

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:09 am 5 PARTRICK RD
7:11 am CRNR RED COAT RD & STONEBOAT RD [SE]
7:16 am CRNR RED COAT RD & MANOR DR [SW]
7:17 am 58 RED COAT ROAD [S]
7:18 am CRNR RED COAT RD & LITTLE FOX LA [SW]
7:21 am CAVALRY ROAD @ HERMIT LANE [NE]
7:23 am CRNR HERMIT LA & HERMIT CT [N]
7:25 am 15 HERMIT LA - CRNR OF HERMIT & STONEWALL [NW]
7:27 am CRNR RED COAT RD & WINKLER LA [W]
7:40 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 10/29/2025



Bus:0006

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:10 am CRNR WESTWAY RD & PARSELL LA
7:12 am CRNR GREEN FARMS RD & ROBIN HILL RD [SE]
7:13 am 382 GREENS FARMS ROAD [SE]
7:14 am CRNR GREENS FARMS RD & WOODHILL RD [SE]
7:16 am CRNR BULKLEY AVE S & TODDS WAY [E]
7:17 am CRNR BULKLEY AVE N & PALMIERI RD [E]
7:19 am CRNR BULKLEY AVE & FAIRPORT RD [NE]
7:21 am CRNR BULKLEY AVE N & OLD RD [E]
7:23 am 1 ULBRICK LANE [E]
7:24 am CRNR BULKLEY AVE N & BUTTONWOOD LA [NE]
7:25 am CRNR BULKLEY AVE N & GODFREY LA [SE]
7:27 am CRNR LONG LOTS RD & SPRUCEWOOD LA [N]
7:28 am CRNR LONG LOTS RD & MAPLE AVE N [NW]
7:30 am CRNR LONG LOTS RD & HIGH PT RD [N]
7:33 am CRNR LONG LOTS RD & MOSS LEDGE RD [N]
7:34 am CRNR LONG LOTS RD & ELMWOOD RD [N]
7:35 am CRNR LONG LOTS RD & LINDA LA [N]
7:45 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 9/5/2025



Bus:0007

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:10 am 6 MAPLE AVENUE S
7:11 am CRNR MAPLE AVE S & QUINTARD PL [NW]
7:13 am CRNR TURKEY HILL RD S & CLAPBOARD HILL RD [N]
7:14 am CRNR TURKEY HILL RD S & TURKEY HILL CIR S [SE]
7:15 am CRNR TURKEY HILL RD S & TURKEY HILL CIR N [SE]
7:16 am CRNR TURKEY HILL RD S & HILLANDALE RD [E]
7:17 am 17 TURKEY HILL ROAD S [E]
7:17 am CRNR TURKEY HILL RD S & CANNING LA [SE]
7:18 am CRNR OLD ROAD & BARBARA PL [S]
7:19 am CRNR OLD RD & BOWLING LA [S]
7:20 am CRNR OLD RD & BAUER PL [SE]
7:21 am CRNR SHADOWLAWN DR & OLD RD [S]
7:22 am CRNR OLD RD & FOREST DR [SE]
7:22 am CRNR OLD RD & ELIZABETH DR [S]
7:23 am CRNR OLD RD & MALLARD LA [SE]
7:24 am CRNR BULKLEY AVE N & BROOK LA [W]
7:26 am 1655 POST RD E [N]
7:27 am CRNR POST RD & OAKVIEW CIR [NE]
7:31 am CRNR POST RD E & HARVEST CMNS [NE]
7:40 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 9/5/2025



Bus:0008

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

6:59 am 2 NEWTOWN TURNPIKE
7:02 am CRNR NEWTOWN TPKE & PIN OAK LA [S]
7:03 am CRNR NEWTOWN TPKE & POND RD SOUTH END [E]
7:04 am 117 NEWTOWN TURNPIKE [E]
7:06 am CRNR NEWTOWN TPKE & POND RD NORTH END [SE]
7:07 am CRNR FERMILY LA & NEWTOWN TPKE [SE]
7:09 am CRNR NEWTOWN TPKE & TWIN BRIDGE ACRE RD [E]
7:10 am CRNR CROOKED MILE RD & NEWTOWN TPKE [SE]
7:11 am 1 BROAD STREET [SE]
7:12 am 17 BROAD STREET [SE]
7:14 am CRNR BROAD ST & CAVALRY RD [S]
7:15 am CRNR CAVALRY RD & VIKING GRN [W]
7:18 am CRNR WEST BRANCH RD & WEST BRANCH RD [SW]
7:25 am 25 CROSS HIGHWAY [SE]
7:26 am CRNR CROSS HWY & OXBOW RD [S]
7:27 am CRNR CROSS HWY & REICHERT CIR [S]
7:29 am CRNR REICHERT RD & DOVER RD [W]
7:31 am CROSS HIGHWAY @ PINE TREE DRIVE [SW]
7:33 am CRNR WILDWOOD LA & CROSS HWY [S]
7:34 am CRNR CROSS HWY & VICTORIA LA [S]
7:35 am CRNR CROSS HWY & ABBOTTS LA [SW]
7:40 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 10/22/2025



Bus:0009

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:07 am 655 POST ROAD E
7:10 am CRNR COMPO RD S & BIRCH ST [W]
7:11 am CRNR PARK LA & CHELSEA CT [SW]
7:12 am CRNR PARK LA & PINE DR [W]
7:13 am 26 PARK LANE [S]
7:14 am 41 PARK LANE [E]
7:15 am CRNR SPICER RD & RAYFIELD RD [W]
7:17 am CRNR SPICER RD & BEECHWOOD LA [W]
7:19 am 36 ROSEVILLE ROAD [SE]
7:20 am CRNR ROSEVILLE & MARC LA [SE]
7:20 am 60 ROSEVILLE ROAD [SE]
7:21 am 74 ROSEVILLE ROAD [NE]
7:23 am CRNR ROSEVILLE RD & TIMBER LA [E]
7:23 am CRNR ROSEVILLE RD & BLACK BIRCH RD [E]
7:24 am CRNR ROSEVILLE RD & DEERWOOD RD [NE]
7:25 am 145 ROSEVILLE ROAD [NE]
7:26 am 156 ROSEVILLE ROAD [NE]
7:27 am 159 ROSEVILLE ROAD [NE]
7:28 am CRNR JOANN CIR & ACORN LA [S]
7:29 am JOANN CIRCLE @ BERNDALE DRIVE [W]
7:30 am CRNR BERNDALE DR & PUMPKIN HILL [S]
7:32 am CRNR BERNDALE DR & BERNDALE DR [W]
7:33 am CRNR ROSEVILLE RD & FIELDCREST RD [NE]
7:34 am CRNR ROSEVILLE RD & HITCHCOCK RD [NE]
7:40 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 10/22/2025



Bus:0010

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:10 am CRNR MARION RD & MARION CT
7:11 am CRNR MARION RD & SCHERER CT [NE]
7:12 am CRNR MARION RD & HILLY FIELD LA [N]
7:12 am 39 MARION ROAD [NE]
7:13 am 53 MARION ROAD/51 Marion Rd [E]
7:16 am CRNR SYLVAN RD S & SANDY HILL TER [SW]
7:17 am CRNR RIVERSIDE AVE & SYLVAN LA [W]
7:18 am 181 RIVERSIDE AVENUE [SE]
7:18 am 143 RIVERSIDE AVENUE [E]
7:19 am RIVERSIDE AVENUE @ LINCOLN STREET [E]
7:24 am CRNR POST RD E & MEWS (THE) [SW]
7:35 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 8/21/2025



Bus:0011

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:10 am OLD HILL ROAD@OLD HILL FARMS ROAD
7:11 am CRNR OLD HILL RD & EAST MEADOW RD [E]
7:12 am CRNR OLD HILL RD & COOPER LA [SE]
7:12 am CRNR OLD HILL RD & CLIFFORD LA [SE]
7:13 am CRNR OLD HILL RD & BROADVIEW RD S [SE]
7:14 am CRNR OLD HILL RD & SIDE HILL RD [E]
7:15 am CRNR OLD HILL RD & JENNIFER LA [SE]
7:16 am 21 PARTRICK ROAD [W]
7:17 am CRNR PARTRICK RD & BUCK HILL RD [N]
7:18 am 46 PARTRICK ROAD [NW]
7:19 am CRNR PARTRICK RD & HEATHWOOD LA [N]
7:19 am 65 PARTRICK ROAD [N]
7:20 am CRNR PARTRICK RD & CRAWFORD RD [NE]
7:21 am 84 PARTRICK ROAD [NW]
7:22 am 98 PARTRICK ROAD [NW]
7:24 am CRANBURY ROAD @ LISA LANE [W]
7:26 am CRNR STONY BRK RD & WOODSIDE LA [S]
7:27 am WOODSIDE AVE & BLIND BRK RD S [W]
7:28 am CRNR HYATT LA & WOODSIDE AVE [SW]
7:28 am CRNR WOODSIDE AVE & KINGS HWY N [W]
7:29 am CRNR KINGS HWY N & LUDLOW RD [S]
7:30 am CRNR KINGS HWY N & NUTMEG LA/WRIGHT ST [SE]
7:31 am CRNR KINGS HWY N & EDGE HILL LA [SE]
7:31 am CRNR KINGS HWY & RIDGEWOOD LA [E]
7:32 am KINGS HIGHWAY N @ WILTON ROAD [S]
7:33 am CRNR CANAL ST & WOODS GROVE RD [SE]
7:40 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 11/3/2025



Bus:0012

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:06 am CRNR COMPO RD S & DOGWOOD LA
7:06 am CRNR COMPO RD S & OVER ROCK LA/WILCOX LA [N]
7:07 am CRNR COMPO RD S & BAKER AVE [NW]
7:13 am CRNR COMPO RD S & GREEN ACRE LA [NW]
7:13 am CRNR COMPO RD S & GAULT AVE [N]
7:14 am CRNR COMPO RD S & MORTOR ROCK RD [W]
7:15 am CRNR COMPO RD S & IVANHOE LA [NW]
7:22 am CRNR COMPO RD S & KEYSER RD [NW]
7:23 am 44 BRIDGE STREET [N]
7:23 am CRNR BRIDGE ST & UNDERHILL PKWY [NE]
7:24 am BRIDGE STREET @ SAXON LANE [N]
7:25 am CRNR IMPERIAL AVE & IMPERIAL LNDG [SE]
7:25 am IMPERIAL AVENUE @ WAKEMAN PLACE [SE]
7:26 am CRNR IMPERIAL AVE & KEYSER RD [S]
7:26 am IMPERIAL AVENUE @ FRANKLIN AVENUE [SE]
7:27 am CRNR IMPERIAL AVE & OTTER TRL [E]
7:28 am CRNR IMPERIAL AVE & MAPLEGROVE AVE [E]
7:28 am 110 IMPERIAL AVENUE/IMPERIAL AVE @ GAULT AVE [SE]
7:29 am 106 IMPERIAL AVENUE [E]
7:29 am CRNR IMPERIAL AVE & BAKER AVE [S]
7:30 am CRNR IMPERIAL AVE & HARBORVIEW RD [SE]
7:31 am CRNR IMPERIAL AVE & THOMAS RD [S]
7:31 am 39 IMPERIAL AVENUE [E]
7:40 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 10/22/2025



Bus:0013

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:20 am CRNR COMPO RD N & DARKBROOK RD
7:21 am 62 N COMPO ROAD [E]
7:21 am CRNR EVERGREEN AVE & EVERGREEN PKWY [N]
7:22 am CRNR EVERGREEN AVE & MYRTLE AVE [N]
7:23 am CRNR MAIN ST & SAINT JOHN PL [SE]
7:24 am CRNR MAIN ST & WASHINGTON AVE [SE]
7:24 am CRNR GORHAM AVE & MAIN ST [SE]
7:25 am CRNR MAIN ST & WILD ROSE RD [E]
7:25 am CRNR MAIN ST & FRAGRANT PINES CT [E]
7:26 am 382 MAIN STREET [SE]
7:26 am 2 CROSS HIGHWAY [SE]
7:27 am CRNR COMPO RD N & CROSS HWY [S]
7:27 am 144 N COMPO ROAD [SW]
7:27 am CRNR COMPO RD N & JANSON DR [W]
7:28 am CRNR COMPO RD N & HICKORY HILL RD [W]
7:28 am CRNR JUNIPER RD & COMPO RD N [W]
7:29 am CRNR COMPO RD N & COUNTRY RD [SW]
7:30 am CRNR COMPO RD & TAMARAC RD [W]
7:31 am CRNR EVERGREEN PKWY & TAMARAC RD [N]
7:32 am CRNR EVERGREEN PKAY & GORHAM AVE [E]
7:33 am CRNR JUNIPER RD & CACCAMO LA [E]
7:35 am CRNR COMPO RD N & BROOKSIDE DR [SW]
7:43 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 10/3/2025



Bus:0017

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:12 am CRNR GREENS FARMS RD & VALLEY RD
7:12 am CRNR VALLEY RD & CONCORD LA [E]
7:13 am CRNR VALLEY HTS RD & VALLEY RD [SE]
7:14 am CRNR VALLEY RD & ROCKY RDG RD [SE]
7:15 am CRNR VALLEY RD & LAKEVIEW RD [S]
7:16 am 41 VALLEY ROAD [SE]
7:17 am CRNR GUYER RD & VALLEY RD [S]
7:18 am 31 GUYER ROAD [NW]
7:20 am CRNR VALLEY RD & GUYER RD/RIPPLING BRK LA [S]
7:21 am CRNR HILLS PT RD & LOOKOUT TRL [W]
7:24 am 148 GREENS FARMS ROAD [S]
7:25 am GREENS FARMS ROAD @ WAKE ROBIN ROAD [SW]
7:26 am CRNR GREENS FARMS RD & SHERWOOD FARMS LA [S]
7:27 am CRNR RIVER OAKS RD & GREENS FARMS RD [SW]
7:28 am 186 GREENS FARMS ROAD:1 [S]
7:29 am CRNR CENTER ST & LAZY BRK LA [E]
7:30 am CRNR CENTER ST & GORDON LA [E]
7:30 am CRNR CENTER ST & KIROCK PL [SE]
7:31 am CRNR CENTER ST & BRIGHTFIELD LA [SW]
7:32 am MORNINGSIDE DRIVE S @ VIRGINIA LANE [SE]
7:34 am CRNR MORNINGSIDE DR N & MORNINGSIDE LA [E]
7:35 am MORNINGSIDE DRIVE N @ RAINEY LANE [SE]
7:36 am CRNR LONG LOTS RD & BURR SCHOOL RD [E]
7:40 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 9/10/2025



Bus:0018

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:05 am 192 CROSS HIGHWAY
7:06 am 131 STURGES HIGHWAY [SW]
7:07 am CRNR STURGES HWY & BOXWOOD LA NORTH END [W]
7:08 am CRNR STURGES HWY & BOXWOOD LA SOUTH [W]
7:10 am CRNR STURGES HWY & STURGES HOL [W]
7:11 am CRNR STURGES HWY & SYCAMORE DR [W]
7:13 am STURGES HIGHWAY @ STURGES COM [W]
7:15 am CRNR LONG LOTS RD & CHARBETH LA [N]
7:17 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & JENNINGS CT [E]
7:20 am BAYBERRY LANE @ DORCHESTER DRIVE [NE]
7:21 am 56 BAYBERRY LANE [NE]
7:23 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & BAYBERRY CMN [E]
7:24 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & HAWTHORNE LA [NE]
7:25 am BAYBERRY LANE @ FOX RUN LANE [NE]
7:26 am BAYBERRY LANE @ BAYWOOD LANE [NE]
7:28 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & BALDWIN PL [E]
7:35 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 10/29/2025



Bus:0019

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:09 am 1177 POST ROAD E
7:13 am 793 POST ROAD E [E]
7:16 am CRNR HILLANDALE RD & WAKEMAN RD [SW]
7:17 am 33 HILLANDALE ROAD [S]
7:18 am CRNR WEST PARISH RD & HILLANDALE RD [SW]
7:19 am CRNR WEST PARISH RD & GILBERT LA [W]
7:22 am 209 GREENS FARMS ROAD [SW]
7:24 am CRNR MORNINGSIDE DR S & SUMMER HILL RD [E]
7:25 am CRNR HILLANDALE RD & MORNINGSIDE DR S [SE]
7:27 am CRNR HILLANDALE RD & CHAPEL HILL RD [NE]
7:28 am CRNR CHURCH ST & IRIS LA [SE]
7:32 am CRNR POST RD E & MILLS ST EAST END [SW]
7:33 am CRNR POST RD E & REGENTS PK [SW]
7:34 am 1480 POST ROAD E [S]
7:35 am CRNR MAPLE AVE N & OLD RD [E]
7:36 am CRNR MAPLE AVE N & OLD ORCHARD RD [E]
7:37 am CRNR HYDE LA & MAPLE AVE N [E]
7:39 am CRNR HYDE LA & TRAILING ROCK LA [E]
7:45 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 9/30/2025



Bus:0020

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:06 am 130 POST ROAD W
7:09 am CRNR SYLVAN RD N & PIONEER RD [NE]
7:09 am CRNR SYLVAN RD N & PEQUOT TRL SOUTH END [NE]
7:11 am CRNR SYLVAN RD N & PEQUOT TRL:1 [E]
7:11 am CRNR SYLVAN RD N & COBBLE HILL RD [SE]
7:12 am 82 SYLVAN ROAD N [E]
7:12 am 2 CRANBURY ROAD [E]
7:14 am 32 CRANBURY ROAD [NE]
7:15 am CRNR CRANBURY RD & WHITE WOODS LA [SE]
7:16 am PARTRICK ROAD @ SHADBUSH LANE [S]
7:16 am 87 PARTRICK ROAD [SE]
7:17 am CRNR CRAWFORD RD & FEATHER HILL RD [E]
7:18 am CRNR LOWLYN RD & CRAWFORD RD [SE]
7:19 am 38 CRAWFORD ROAD [NE]
7:20 am CRNR NEWTOWN TPKE & TWIN OAKS LA [SE]
7:20 am CRNR NEWTOWN TPKE & HERON LAKE LA [SE]
7:21 am CRNR NEWTOWN TPKE & OAKWOOD LA [S]
7:22 am 70 NEWTOWN TURNPIKE [E]
7:23 am 311 WILTON ROAD [SW]
7:24 am WILTON RD & SPRING HILL RD [NW]
7:25 am CRNR WILTON RD & PARTRICK RD [NW]
7:27 am CRNR RIVER LA & RICES LA [S]
7:30 am 215 WILTON ROAD [W]
7:30 am CRNR WILTON RD & WEATHERVANE HILL [NW]
7:31 am CRNR WILTON TER & WILTON RD [NW]
7:32 am CRNR WILTON RD & OVERLOOK RD [NW]
7:40 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 10/29/2025



Bus:0021

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:04 am 243 GREENS FARMS ROAD
7:05 am CRNR BEACHSIDE AVE & BEACHSIDE CMN [W]
7:09 am 132 BEACHSIDE AVENUE [SE]
7:10 am SASCO CREEK ROAD @ GRAY LANE [E]
7:12 am CRNR GREENS FARMS RD & MAPLE AVE S [N]
7:12 am CRNR RUSTIC LA & GREENS FARMS RD [N]
7:13 am CRNR GREENS FARMS RD & REX LA [N]
7:14 am 295 GREENS FARMS ROAD [NW]
7:17 am CRNR MAPLE LA & INCREASE LA [SE]
7:21 am 131 MORNINGSIDE DRIVE S [E]
7:22 am 118 MORNINGSIDE DRIVE S [NE]
7:26 am 298 GREENS FARMS ROAD [SE]
7:28 am 337 GREENS FARMS ROAD [SE]
7:29 am GREENS FARMS ROAD @ CLAPBOARD HILL ROAD [SE]
7:30 am CRNR MAPLE AVE & CLAPBOARD HILL RD [NE]
7:31 am CRNR CLAPBOARD HILL RD & TAYLOR LA [N]
7:35 am CRNR TURKEY HILL RD N & KELLER LA [E]
7:35 am CRNR TURKEY HILL RD N & AMBLER RD W [E]
7:40 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 9/17/2025



Bus:0022

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:12 am CRNR WESTON RD & BIG PINES RD
7:13 am CRNR SILVER BRK RD & WESTON RD [E]
7:15 am 52 WESTON ROAD [NE]
7:16 am SIPPERLEYS HILL ROAD @ RABBIT HILL ROAD [NE]
7:19 am 78 CLINTON AVENUE [SW]
7:20 am CRNR CLINTON AVE & BREEZY KNOLL [W]
7:21 am CRNR CLINTON AVE & LOREN LA [NW]
7:23 am 8 CLINTON AVENUE [SW]
7:26 am CRNR EASTON RD & TOWN CRIER LA [SE]
7:27 am CRNR EASTON RD & WISTERIA LA [S]
7:28 am CRNR EASTON RD & BROOKLAWN DR [SE]
7:31 am 185 NORTH AVENUE [SW]
7:32 am CRNR NORTH AVE & NORTHSIDE LA [W]
7:33 am NORTH AVENUE @ COB DRIVE [W]
7:35 am 149 NORTH AVENUE [SW]
7:36 am CRNR NORTH AVE & BLUE RIBBON DR [SW]
7:40 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 10/22/2025



Bus:0023

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:10 am CRNR COMPO RD S & BLUEWATER HILL
7:12 am CRNR SOUNDVIEW DR & FAIRFIELD AVE [W]
7:14 am CRNR HILLS PT RD & COMPO HILL AVE [E]
7:15 am CRNR BURNHAM HILL & HILLS PT RD [E]
7:16 am CRNR HILLS PT RD & EDGEWATER HILLSIDE [S]
7:17 am 154 HILLS POINT ROAD [E]
7:18 am CRNR HILLS PT RD & LORETTA CT [E]
7:18 am CRNR HILLS PT RD & GROVE PT RD [SE]
7:19 am CRNR HILL PT RD & EDGEWATER CMNS LA/HALES RD [SE]
7:21 am CRNR HALES CT & HALES CT [NW]
7:25 am CRNR HALES RD & DRUMLIN RD [SW]
7:27 am CRNR HALES RD & LILAC LA [SW]
7:28 am 101 GREENS FARMS ROAD [SE]
7:29 am CRNR GREENS FARMS RD & EDGEMARTH HILL RD [SE]
7:31 am 22 PROSPECT ROAD [E]
7:32 am CRNR PROSPECT RD & ELLERY LA [SE]
7:40 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 9/5/2025



Bus:0025

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:11 am CRNR CRESCENT & DELETTA LA
7:12 am CRNR CRESCENT RD & SUE TER [NE]
7:13 am CRNR CRESCENT RD & CRESCENT PK RD [NE]
7:16 am WHITNEY ST & HEN HAWK LA [S]
7:17 am CRNR WHITNEY ST & WITCH LA [SE]
7:18 am WHITNEY ST & WEBB RD [S]
7:20 am CRNR WHITNEY ST & FERNWOOD RD [SE]
7:21 am CRNR WHITNEY ST & LEDGEMOOR LA [S]
7:22 am CRNR ROSEVILLE RD & ELWIL DR [SW]
7:23 am CRNR ROSEVILLE RD & SALEM RD [SW]
7:24 am 89 ROSEVILLE ROAD [SW]
7:26 am CRNR ROSEVILLE RD & WINDY HILL RD [W]
7:27 am 10 COLONY ROAD [SE]
7:29 am CRNR COLONY RD & SALEM RD [NE]
7:40 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 11/3/2025



Bus:0029

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:10 am CRNR RIVERSIDE AVE & RAYMOND PL
7:12 am CRNR TREADWELL AVE & JONATHAN LA [NE]
7:13 am CRNR TREADWELL AVE & INDIAN HILL RD [N]
7:15 am TREADWELL AVE & KINGS HWY S [NE]
7:16 am CRNR KINGS HWY & BIRCHWOOD LA [SE]
7:18 am 48 KINGS HIGHWAY S [SE]
7:20 am 326 POST ROAD W [NW]
7:21 am 328 POST ROAD W [NW]
7:22 am 330 POST ROAD W [NW]
7:25 am CRNR POST RD W & HILLS LA [NE]
7:40 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 11/3/2025



Bus:0031

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:10 am 78 EASTON ROAD/80 EASTON RD
7:11 am CRNR EASTON RD & BERKELEY RD NORTH END [S]
7:14 am 153 EASTON ROAD [E]
7:18 am CRNR MEEKER RD & PHEASANT LA [NW]
7:19 am CRNR MEEKER RD & FAIRVIEW DR [N]
7:20 am CRNR MEEKER RD & SUNNYSIDE LA [NW]
7:23 am 226 BAYBERRY LANE [SW]
7:24 am 223 BAYBERRY LANE [SW]
7:24 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & LOCKWOOD CIR NORTH END [SW]
7:25 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & NUTCRACKER LA [W]
7:27 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & HOOPER RD [W]
7:28 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & HIGHLAND RD [SW]
7:30 am CRNR BAYBERRY LA & JAMES LA [W]
7:31 am BAYBERRY LANE @ CROSS HIGHWAY [W]
7:32 am CRNR CROSS HWY & WOODY LANE [N]
7:33 am CRNR CROSS HWY & HALF MILE CMN [N]
7:34 am CRNR CROSS HWY & SILENT GROVE N [N]
7:36 am 123 CROSS HIGHWAY [N]
7:40 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 11/3/2025



Bus:0032

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:08 am 217 WILTON ROAD
7:09 am 228 WILTON ROAD [NE]
7:09 am CRNR WILTON RD & APRIL DR [E]
7:10 am CRNR WILTON RD & TWIN FALLS LA [SE]
7:12 am CRNR WILTON RD & MERRITT LA [E]
7:13 am 326 WILTON ROAD [NE]
7:13 am 341 WILTON ROAD [NE]
7:14 am 349 WILTON ROAD [NE]
7:14 am CRNR CROSS BRK LA & WILTON RD [NE]
7:14 am CRNR WILTON RD & MARILANE [E]
7:14 am 370 WILTON ROAD [NE]
7:16 am 9 MCMAHON LANE
7:20 am 2 BOBWHITE DRIVE [N]
7:21 am 14 BOBWHITE DRIVE
7:23 am CRNR WOODCOCK LA & GROUSE PATH [NE]
7:30 am 110 WESTON ROAD [SW]
7:31 am CRNR LYONS PLAINS RD & ELLIOT LA [S]
7:32 am 15 COLEYTOWN ROAD [SE]
7:33 am COLEYTOWN ROAD @ MEADOW VIEW DRIVE [S]
7:34 am 248 NORTH AVENUE [SW]
7:40 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 10/22/2025



Bus:0035

Anchor Name:STAPLES HIGH

7:10 am CRNR RICHMONDVILLE AVE & MAIN ST
7:11 am CRNR RICHMONDVILLE AVE & BROOKSIDE PL [NE]
7:11 am RICHMONDVILLE AVENUE @ SHORT STREET [NE]
7:12 am CRNR OAK ST & RICHMONDVILLE AVE [SE]
7:13 am CRNR LEES LA & OAK ST [S]
7:14 am CRNR MAPLEWOOD AVE & OAK ST [S]
7:15 am 20 MAPLEWOOD AVENUE [SW]
7:16 am 469 MAIN STREET [E]
7:17 am CRNR MAIN ST & WASSELL LA [E]
7:18 am 7/8 EASTON ROAD [SE]
7:19 am 10 EASTON ROAD [SE]
7:19 am CRNR EASTON RD & SILVER BRK RD [SE]
7:21 am CRNR SILVER BRK RD & BONNIE BRK NW [NE]
7:22 am CRNR WESTON RD & LYNDALE PK [W]
7:23 am 39 WESTON ROAD [SW]
7:24 am CRNR WESTON RD & SAINT GEORGE PL [W]
7:25 am CRNR DAYBREAK LA & WESTON RD [W]
7:27 am CRNR CROSS HWY & HITCHCOCK RD [S]
7:27 am 52 CROSS HIGHWAY [S]
7:28 am CRNR HOCKANUM RD & GAULT PK DR EAST [E]
7:29 am CRNR GAULT PK DR & COACH LA [SE]
7:30 am CRNR GAULT PK DR & PUNCH BOWL DR [E]
7:31 am CRNR PUNCH BOWL DR & BUSHY RDG RD [SW]
7:32 am PUNCH BOWL DRIVE @ COACH LANE [W]
7:33 am CRNR COB DR & PUNCH BOWL DR [S]
7:34 am 6 COB DRIVE [E]
7:34 am CRNR ONION HILL RD & COB DR [S]
7:35 am CRNR COB DR & BITTERSWEET LA [SE]
7:40 am STAPLES HIGH

Route Last Updated: 10/22/2025


